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Tuesday, 10 July 2018
IGFR World Championship 2018

START LIST FOR ROUND 3
Friday, 13 July 2018
Sea Course

	Time
	Hole
	Tee
	Name
	Country
	Grade
	HCP
	DHCP



	[bookmark: _GoBack]9:30 AM
	1
	Yellow
	ANDERSON, Ed 
	United States
	D1
	11.0
	11

	
	
	Yellow
	FEITL, Zelimir 
	Croatia (local Name: Hrvatska)
	D1
	9.9
	10

	
	
	Yellow
	ISOK, Urmas 
	Estonia
	D1
	10.0
	10

	

	9:30 AM
	2
	Yellow
	MATTHEY, Blaise 
	Switzerland
	D1
	11.3
	12

	
	
	Yellow
	MITCHELL, Sandy 
	Scotland
	D1
	12.2
	13

	
	
	Yellow
	RENKO, Seppo 
	Finland
	D1
	10.2
	10

	

	9:30 AM
	3
	Yellow
	MOHAMED, Benchekroin 
	Morocco
	D1
	11.9
	12

	
	
	Yellow
	RINKE, Martin 
	Germany
	D1
	6.4
	6

	
	
	Yellow
	TOOMPUU, Tõnu 
	Estonia
	D1
	11.8
	12

	
	
	Yellow
	STREET, Paul 
	Australia
	D1
	8.7
	9

	

	9:30 AM
	5
	Red
	BLUM, Carol 
	United States
	D3
	19.7
	24

	
	
	Yellow
	REITZE, Peter 
	Switzerland
	D3
	22.7
	25

	
	
	Yellow
	WOLFRAM, Benesch 
	Germany
	D3
	19.9
	21

	

	9:30 AM
	6
	Yellow
	DUISBERG, Carl-Heinz 
	South Africa
	D3
	25.4
	28

	
	
	Red
	HENCHOZ, Murielle 
	Switzerland
	D3
	23.8
	29

	
	
	Yellow
	VATENAS, Imantas 
	Lithuania
	D3
	28.0
	31

	

	9:30 AM
	7
	Yellow
	KINKS, Madis 
	Estonia
	D3
	20.2
	22

	
	
	Red
	LEWIS, Lynn 
	Canada
	D3
	21.0
	26

	
	
	Yellow
	TAHRI, Abdelhakim 
	Morocco
	D3
	23.6
	26

	

	9:30 AM
	8
	Yellow
	SAFINE, Mouloud 
	Morocco
	D1
	11.7
	12

	
	
	Yellow
	BARATTO, Giovanni 
	Italy
	D1
	6.7
	6

	
	
	Yellow
	ELTGEN, Bruno 
	France
	D1
	11.7
	12

	

	9:30 AM
	9
	Yellow
	ANDERSON, Peter 
	Australia
	D1
	12.4
	13

	
	
	Yellow
	DOAK, Ian 
	Australia
	D1
	9.7
	10

	
	
	Yellow
	BAUM, Markus 
	Germany
	D1
	9.0
	9

	
	
	Red
	WELTE, Marianne 
	Switzerland
	D1
	9.7
	12

	

	9:30 AM
	10
	Yellow
	ZANELLA, Friedhelm 
	Germany
	D3
	20.5
	22

	
	
	Yellow
	NOURDIN, Rhaleb 
	Morocco
	D3
	22.0
	24

	
	
	Yellow
	KAARLEP, Urmas 
	Estonia
	D3
	22.6
	25

	
	
	Red
	BENESCH, Birgit 
	Germany
	D3
	24.7
	30

	

	9:30 AM
	11
	Yellow
	LINGENFELSER, Thomas 
	Germany
	D3
	21.4
	23

	
	
	Yellow
	SALENS, Luc 
	Belgium
	D3
	21.9
	24

	
	
	Yellow
	PUUSAAG, Jaan 
	Estonia
	D3
	21.6
	23

	
	
	Yellow
	BAKANAS, Muradas 
	Lithuania
	D3
	28.0
	31

	

	9:30 AM
	12
	Yellow
	KUHI, Vello 
	Estonia
	D3
	28.0
	31

	
	
	Yellow
	LANDSELL, Gunnar 
	Sweden
	D3
	28.0
	31

	
	
	Yellow
	DE SIEBENTHAL, Bruno 
	Switzerland
	D3
	23.9
	26

	
	
	Yellow
	WESTEROUEN VAN MEETERER, Menso 
	Netherlands
	D3
	20.4
	22

	

	9:30 AM
	13
	Yellow
	EL YOUSSFI, Assad 
	Morocco
	D3
	20.0
	22

	
	
	Yellow
	LEIPALU, Rein 
	Estonia
	D3
	27.3
	30

	
	
	Yellow
	AAVISTO, Raivo 
	Estonia
	D3
	28.0
	31

	

	9:30 AM
	14
	Yellow
	BELK, Bill 
	United States
	D3
	28.0
	31

	
	
	Yellow
	LINNEMANN-SCHMIDT, Ole 
	Denmark
	D3
	19.7
	21

	
	
	Yellow
	KIEFER, Thomas 
	Germany
	D3
	24.2
	26

	
	
	Yellow
	WÄRE, Matti 
	Finland
	D3
	20.3
	22

	

	9:30 AM
	15
	Red
	DANDEKAR, Prakash Ramnath 
	England
	VET
	21.0
	19

	
	
	Red
	FRANCOIS, Perret 
	Switzerland
	VET
	20.5
	18

	
	
	Red
	RESCH, Gerhard 
	Austria
	VET
	26.1
	24

	
	
	Red
	HENCHOZ, Pierre 
	Switzerland
	VET
	22.0
	20

	

	9:30 AM
	16
	Red
	JOHNSEN, Erling 
	Norway
	VET
	20.7
	18

	
	
	Red
	KELLY, Gerry 
	Canada
	VET
	14.9
	12

	
	
	Red
	JOHNSON, Trevor 
	England
	VET
	24.1
	22

	
	
	Red
	GREIG, Alan 
	Australia
	VET
	29.3
	28

	

	9:30 AM
	17
	Red
	NARIN, Cengiz 
	Turkey
	VET
	36.0
	35

	
	
	Red
	REY, Jean-Paul 
	Switzerland
	VET
	16.0
	13

	
	
	Red
	DANDEKAR, Chandra 
	England
	VET
	34.0
	41

	

	9:30 AM
	18
	Yellow
	KUULI, Tiit 
	Estonia
	D1
	8.7
	9

	
	
	Yellow
	MÄNTYLÄ, Pertti 
	Finland
	D1
	10.9
	11

	
	
	Yellow
	NIEDERQUELL, Friedrich 
	Germany
	D1
	11.8
	12

	
	
	Yellow
	TUOMI, Ari 
	Finland
	D1
	10.8
	11
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